Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode% UF Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
. Brief Introduction
General purpose SMT chip tantalum series
General low power DC/DC and LDO
Operating Standard: QJ/PWV1OQ-2003

14 12 14
18 16 18
0 How to order
CA45 i 1_s M 0025 0005 L 000
Tme Material Code Capacitance Code Tolemnce For DC Voltagg Size Code 33.6939. Sufixlndinak.$nesiaL
CA45 .
_
Reguirement
T: Tantalum Cap pF Code: 1st two digits K: +/-10% %%%%figygg
Code for Case Size R' Tape & Reel
00°. | di tl St da (!
For CA45 represent significant figures M: +/-2o%
0035; 35VDC
000A: A case - " 03 "9 an "
3rd digit represents multiplier 0050'‚ 50VDC
00051 B case
(number of zeros to follow)
'
0000: C case
106 = 10uF OOOD: D case
105 = 1uF OOOE: E case
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
53755 C:;"gizi'ce 3232 £;gämf:;üsz‚e 333232 “2.32%
3”°"25°-5 “33253“ R‘ä’ääifiä'fi‘äi’“
1OOHZ 1OOKHZ
v UF c “c “c v UA % () 25'c as'c 125'c
CA45T336#0002000A 2.5 33 A 85 125 1.7 0.8 8 1.7 0.196 0.117 0.078
CA45T476#0002000A 2.5 47 A 85 125 1.7 12 6 3 04147 0.088 0.059
CA45T686#0002000A 2.5 68 A 8 125 1.7 1.7 8 1.5 0208 0.125 0.083
CA45T107#0002000A 2.5 100 A 85 125 1.7 2.5 30 1.4 0.215 0.129 0.086
CA45T107#00020003 2.5 100 B 85 125 1.7 2.5 8 1.4 0.231 0.139 0.093
CA45T157#00020005 2.5 150 B 85 125 1.7 3.8 10 1.6 0.217 0.130 0.087
CA45T227#00020008 25 220 B 85 125 1.7 5.5 16 1.6 0217 0.130 0.087
CA45T227#0002000D 2.5 220 D 85 125 1.7 55 8 0.3 0.592 0.355 0.237
CA45T337#0002000D 2.5 330 D 85 125 1.7 8.3 8 0.3 0.592 0.355 0.237
CA45T477#00020000 2.5 470 C 85 125 1.7 11.8 12 02 0.671 0.402 0.268
CA45T477#0002000D 2.5 470 D 85 125 1.7 11.8 8 0.2 0725 0.435 0.290
CA45T687#00020000 2.5 680 C 85 125 1.7 17 18 0.2 0.671 0.402 0.268
CA45T687#0002000D 2.5 680 D 85 125 1.7 17 16 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T687#0002000E 2.5 680 E 85 125 1.7 17 10 0.2 0.791 0.474 0,316
CA45T108#0002000D 2.5 1000 D 85 125 1.7 25 20 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T108#0002000E 2.5 1000 E 85 125 1.7 25 14 0.4 0.559 0.335 0224
CA45T158#00020000 2.5 1500 D 85 125 1.7 37.5 60 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T158#0002000E 2.5 1500 E 85 125 1.7 37.5 20 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T158#0002000V 2.5 1500 V 85 125 1.7 375 20 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T228#0002000V 2.5 2200 V 85 125 1.7 55 50 0.2 0.866 0.520 0346
CA45T225#0004000A 4 2.2 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T335#0004000A 4 3.3 A 85 125 2.7 05 6 8 0.090 0,054 0036
CA45T475#0004000A 4 4.7 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T475#0004000B 4 4.7 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.112 0.067 0.045
CA45T685#0004000A 4 6.8 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.104 0,062 0042
CA45T685#00040008 4 6.8 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 5.5 0.117 0.070 0.047
CA45T106#0004000A 4 10 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.104 0.062 0.042
CA45T106#00040003 4 10 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T156#0004000A 4 15 A 85 125 2.7 046 6 4 0127 0,076 0.051
CA45T156#00040005 4 15 B 85 125 2.7 0.6 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T156#0004000C 4 15 C 85 125 2.7 0.6 6 3.5 0.160 0.096 0.064
CA45T226#0004000A 4 22 A 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 2.5 0.161 0.097 0064
CA45T226#00040008 4 22 B 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 3.2 0.153 0.092 0.061
CA45T226#00040000 4 22 C 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 1.8 0224 0,134 0089
CA45T336#0004000A 4 33 A 85 125 2.7 1.3 8 3 0.147 0.088 0.059
CA45T336#00040005 4 33 B 85 125 2.7 1.3 6 3.2 0.153 0.092 0.061

0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
5175; „ 3222
M"
333232 “23:22? 2332 “€“??? “
100Hz 1OOKHZ
v UF c "c “c v UA % () 25'c 85‘(: 125€
CA45T337#0004000C 4 330 C 85 125 2.7 132 10 0,7 0.359 0.215 0,143
CA45T337#0004000D 4 330 D 85 125 2.7 132 8 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T337#0004000E 4 330 E 85 125 2.7 132 12 0.8 0.395 0.237 0.158
CA45T477#0004000C 4 470 C 85 125 2.7 18.8 14 0.3 0.548 0.329 0219
CA45T477#0004000D 4 470 D 85 125 2.7 18.8 10 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T477#0004000E 4 470 E 85 125 2.7 18.8 10 0.5 0.500 0.300 0.200
CA45T687#0004000D 4 680 D 85 125 247 27.2 12 0.5 0.458 0.275 0.183
CA45T687#0004000E 4 680 E 85 125 2.7 272 14 0.9 0373 0.224 0.149
CA45T108#0004000D 4 1000 D 85 125 2.7 40 60 0.5 0.458 0.275 0.183
CA4ST108#0004000E 4 1000 E 85 125 2.7 40 15 0.4 0.559 0.335 0.224
CA45T108#0004000V 4 1000 V 85 125 2.7 40 12 02 0.866 0.520 0,346
CA45T158#0004000E 4 1500 E 85 125 2.7 60 30 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T158#0004000V 4 1500 V 85 125 2.7 60 30 02 0.866 0.520 0346
CA45T155#0006000A 6.3 1 5 A 85 125 4 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036

0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
Pa«Numrbe 37.330311";sz 8232
„°"9
383332 “23:23? 33335 ”325? ;*
100Hz 1OOKHZ
V UF C C C V UA % () 25'C 85C 125C
CA45T477#0006000E 6.3 470 E 85 125 4 29.6 10 0.4 0.559 0.335 0.224
CA45T477#0006000V 6.3 470 V 85 125 4 29.6 10 0.4 0.612 0.367 0.245
CA45T687#0006000E 6.3 680 E 85 125 4 42.8 10 0.5 0.500 0.300 0.200
CA45TBB7#OOOBOOOV 6. 3 680 V 85 125 4 42.8 10 0 .5 0.548 04329 0.219
CA45T687#0006000W 6,3 680 W 85 125 4 42.8 12 0.2 1.000 0600 0.400
CA45T108#0006000E 6.3 1000 E 85 125 4 63 20 02 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T108#0006000G 6.3 1000 G 85 125 4 63 16 02 1.095 0.657 0.438
CA45T108#0006000V 6.3 1000 V 85 125 4 63 15 02 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T158#0006000T 643 1500 T 85 125 4 94.5 16 02 1.285 0.771 0.514
CA45T105#0010000A 10 1 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 4 10 0.081 0048 0.032
CA45T105#00100008 10 1 B 85 125 6.3 0,5 4 6.5 0.107 0.064 0.043
CA45T155#0010000A 10 1.5 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T225#0010000A 10 2.2 A 85 125 6.3 045 6 0.090 0054 0.036
CA45T225#00100008 10 2.2 B 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T335#0010000A 10 3.3 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 5 5.5 0.109 0.065 0.043
CA45T335#00100008 10 3.3 B 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 0.122 0.073 0.049

cmsr1ss#oo1soocm 16 15 A 85 125 10 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T155#00160003 16 1.5 B 85 125 10 0.5 s s 0097 0.058 0.039
cmsmzs#omsoom 16 2.2 A 85 125 10 0.5 6 5 0.114 0.068 0.046
cmsrzzs#oo1soooa 16 2.2 B 85 125 10 0.5 6 5.5 0.117 0.070 0.047
CM5TSSS#OO1SOOOA 16 3.3 A 85 125 10 0.5 s 45 0120 0.072 0.048
cmasss#oo1sooos 16 3.3 B 85 125 10 0.5 6 35 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T475#0016000A 16 4.7 A 85 125 10 0.8 6 4 0.127 0.075 0.051
CA45T475#00160008 16 4.7 B 85 125 10 0.8 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0,059
cmsr475#oo1soooc 16 4.7 c 85 125 10 0.8 6 2.4 0.194 0.116 0.077
cmaess#oo1eoomx 16 6.8 A 85 125 10 1.1 s 3.5 (1136 0.082 0.055
cmsress#oo1sooos 16 6.8 B 85 125 10 1.1 6 2.5 0.173 0.104 0069
cmsress#oo1soooc 15 6.8 c 85 125 10 1.1 6 1.9 0.218 0.131 0.087
cmsr1os#oo1soow 16 10 A 85 125 10 1.6 6 3 0.147 0.088 0.059
CA45T105#00160008 16 10 B 85 125 10 1.6 s 25 0173 0.104 0.069
CA45T106#0016000C 16 10 c 85 125 10 1.6 6 148 0.224 0.134 0.089
CM5T156#0016000A 16 15 A 85 125 10 2.4 6 2 0.180 0.108 0.072
CA45T156#00160008 16 15 B 35 125 10 2.4 6 25 0.173 0,104 0.069
CA45T156#0016000C 16 15 c 85 125 10 2.4 s 1.8 0.224 0.134 0.089
CMSTZZB#OO1GOOOA 16 22 A 35 125 10 3.5 15 3 0147 0088 0.059
cmsrzzs#oo1sooos 16 22 B 85 125 10 3.5 6 2.2 0.185 0.111 0.074
cmsrzze#oo1soooc 16 22 c 85 125 10 3.5 6 1.1 0.286 0.172 0.114
CM5TS3B#OO1GOOOB 16 33 B 85 125 10 5.3 3 1.9 0199 0.119 0.079
cmsrass#oo1soooc 16 33 c 85 125 10 5.3 6 15 0.245 0.147 0.098
cmsraae#oo1soooo 16 33 D 85 125 10 5.3 e 0.8 0.362 0.217 0.145
CA45T476#00160008 16 47 B 85 125 10 7.5 10 2.0 0.263 0.158 0.105
CA45T476#00160000 16 47 c 85 125 10 7.5 5 0.9 0316 0.190 0.125
cmsr47e#oo1soooo 16 47 D 85 125 10 7.5 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T476#0016000E 16 47 E 85 125 10 7.5 s 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
cmsese#oo1eoooc 16 68 c 35 125 10 10.9 5 142 0274 0,164 0.110
cmsrese#oo1sooon 16 es D 85 125 10 10.9 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
cmsrsee#oo1soo05 16 es E 85 125 10 10.9 6 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CM5T107#00160000 16 100 c 85 125 10 16 12 1 0.300 0.180 0.120
CA45T107#00160000 16 100 D 125 10 16 8 07 0387 0.232 0.155
cmsr1o7#oo1soo05 16 100 E 85 125 10 16 s 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
cmsr1s7#oo1eoooo 16 150 D 85 125 10 24 8 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T157#0016000E 16 150 E 85 125 10 24 s 0.5 0500 0300 0.200

cmsr477#oo1soooe 16 470 E 85 125 10 75.2 16 0.8 0.395 0.237 0.158
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
F Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode U Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
mi; 3233
;“9°
333232 “£fi'ä-°ä lfi“?c „z“
100H2 1OOKHZ
v UF “c t: “c v UA % 0 2573 851: usb
CA45T477#00160006 16 470 G 85 125 10 75.2 12 0.2 1.095 0.657 0.438
CA45T477#0016000W 16 470 W 85 125 10 752 12 0.2 1.000 0,600 0.400
CA45T687#0016000T 16 680 T 85 125 10 108.8 12 0.1 1.817 1.090 0.727
CA45T684#0020000A 20 0.68 A 85 125 15 0.5 4 12 0.074 0,044 0.029
CA45T105#0020000A 20 1 A 85 125 15 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.051 0.034
CA45T105#00200008 20 1 B 85 125 15 0.5 4 9 0.091 0,055 0.037
CA45T155#0020000A 20 1.5 A 85 125 15 0.5 6 6.5 0.100 0.060 0.040
CA45T155#00200008 20 1.5 B 85 125 15 0.5 6 6 0.112 0.067 0.045

CA45T337#0020000V 20 330 V 85 125 15 66 12 0.8 0.433 0.260 0.173
CA45T337#0020000W 20 330 W 85 125 15 66 10 0.2 1.000 0500 0.400
CA45T477#0020000T 20 470 T 85 125 15 94 12 0.2 1.285 0.771 0.514
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
F Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode U Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
„„‚„.‚„ am; Ca„zfgzt‚er;‚ 3333 am 5:;ezz °ax.z;z “332%
“32
933
100Hz 1OOKHz
v UF c "c ‘c v UA % () 25‘c 35'c 125t
CM5TGM#OO2SOOOA 25 0.68 A 85 125 17 0.5 4 10 0081 0.048 0.032
CM57684#00250005 25 0.68 B 85 125 17 0.5 4 7.5 0.100 0.060 0.040
CM5T105#0025000A 25 1 A 85 125 17 0.5 4 7.5 0.093 0.056 0.037
CA45T105#00250003 25 1 B 85 125 17 0.5 4 5 0.122 0.073 0.049
CM5T155#0025000A 25 1.5 A 85 125 17 0.5 4 6,7 0098 0.059 0039
CM5T155#00250003 25 15 B 85 125 17 0.5 6 5 0.122 0.073 0.049
CMSTZZS#OOZSOOOA 25 2.2 A 85 125 17 0.6 6 7 0.096 0.058 0.039
CA45T225#00250008 25 22 B 85 125 17 0.6 6 4.5 0.129 0.077 0.052
CA45T225#0025000C 25 22 C 85 125 17 0.6 6 3.5 0.160 0.096 0.064
CA451'335#0025000A 25 3.3 A 85 125 17 0.8 6 3.7 0.133 0.080 0.053
CMSTS35#OOZSOOOB 25 3.3 B 85 125 17 0.8 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CM5T335#0025000C 25 33 C 85 125 17 0.8 6 2.5 0.190 0.114 0.076
CA45T475#0025000A 25 4.7 A 85 125 17 1.2 6 3.1 0.145 0.087 0.058
CA45T475#00250003 25 4.7 B 85 125 17 1.2 6 1.5 0.224 0.134 0.089
CM5T475#0025000C 25 4.7 C 85 125 17 1.2 6 2.4 0.194 0.116 0.077
CMSTSBS#OOZ5000B 25 648 B 85 125 17 1.7 6 2.8 0.164 0.098 0.065
CA45F685#0025000C 25 6.8 C 85 125 17 1.7 6 1.9 0.218 0.131 0.087
CA45T685#0025000D 25 6.8 D 85 125 17 1.7 6 1.4 0.274 0.164 0110
CA45T106#00250003 25 10 B 85 125 17 2.5 6 2.5 0.173 0.104 0.069
CMSF1OS#OO2SOOOC 25 10 C 85 125 17 2.5 6 1.5 0.245 0.147 0.098
CA45T106#0025000D 25 10 D 85 125 17 2.5 6 1 0.324 0.194 0.130
CA45T156#00250000 25 15 C 85 125 17 3.8 6 1.5 0.245 0.147 0.098
CA45T156#0025000D 25 15 D 85 125 17 3.8 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CM5T226#00250006 25 22 C 85 125 17 5.5 6 1.4 0.254 0.152 0.101
CMSTZZS#OOZSOOOD 25 22 D 85 125 17 5.5 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T336#00250000 25 33 D 85 125 17 8.3 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CM5TSBS#OOZSOOOE 25 33 E 85 125 17 8.3 6 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CA45T476#00250000 25 47 D 85 125 17 11.8 6 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T476#0025000E 25 47 E 85 125 17 11.8 6 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CM5T476#0025000W 25 47 W 85 125 17 11.8 6 0.3 0.816 0.490 0.321
CMSTBBS#OOZSOOOD 25 68 D 85 125 17 17 6 0.9 0342 0.205 0.137
CMSTGSS#OO2SOOOE 25 68 E 85 125 17 17 6 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CMSTGSB#OOZSOOOV 25 68 V 85 125 17 17 6 0.9 0.408 0.245 0.163
CA45T107#0025000E 25 100 E 85 125 17 25 10 0,3 0.645 0.387 0.258
CA45T107#0025000V 25 100 V 85 125 17 25 8 0.4 0612 0.367 0.245
CM5T107#0025000W 25 100 W 85 125 17 25 8 0.25 0.894 0.537 0.358
CM5T157#0025000E 25 150 E 85 125 17 37.5 10 0.8 0.395 0.237 0.158
CA45T157#0025000V 25 150 V 85 125 17 37.5 10 0.4 0612 0.367 0.245
CM5T157#0025000W 25 150 W 85 125 17 37.5 8 0.25 0.894 0.537 0.358
CMSTZZ7#OOZSOOOG 25 220 G 85 125 17 55 10 0.2 1.095 0.657 0.438
CM5TZZ7#OOZSOOOS 25 220 S 85 125 17 55 10 0.2 1.183 0.710 0.473

Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Series Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitor)
0Table 3 Electrical Characteristics
Pan Number
Rated Nom_inal Case Rated Category Category Max DCL xix25D.ä “:;gäf Ripple Current (A)
Voltage Capacltance Code Temperature Temperature Voltage at +25'C
100Hz 1 OOKHz
100KHz Max
V UF C C C V Ua % () 25C BSC 125C
CA45T684#00750006 75 0.68 C 85 125 50 0.5 6 6 0.122 0.073 0049
CM5T105#00750000 75 1 D 85 125 50 0.8 6 4.5 0.153 0.092 0.061
CA45T155#0075000D 75 1.5 D 85 125 50 1.1 6 3.5 0.173 0.104 0.069
CA45T225#0075000E 75 2.2 E 85 125 50 1.7 6 1.8 0264 0.158 0.105
CM5T335#0075000E 75 3.3 E 85 125 50 2.5 6 1.3 0.310 0.186 0.124
CA45T475#0075000E 75 4.7 E 85 125 50 3.5 6 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CA45T475#0075000V 75 4.7 V 85 125 50 3.5 6 0.9 0.408 0.245 0.163
CA45T475#0075000W 75 4.7 W 85 125 50 3.5 6 0.6 0.577 0.346 0.231
CA45T685#00750006 75 6.8 G 85 125 50 5.1 6 0.5 0693 0.416 0.277